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20530689019 2024 04 2 VICE GOBERNACION Lic. Angelly Milagritos Epifanía ChávezTELEFONICA SAA Lic. Angelly Milagritos Epifanía Chávez S/. 44.90

20530689019 2024 04 2 GERENCIA REGIONAL DE ADMINISTRACIONC.P.C. Erick Hugo Inchicaque MedinaTELEFONICA SAA C.P.C. Erick Hugo Inchicaque Medina S/. 40.00

20530689019 2024 04 2 CONSEJO REGIONAL Abog. Benjamín Yauri Sánchez TELEFONICA SAA Abog. Benjamín Yauri Sánchez S/. 40.00

20530689019 2024 04 2 ORCI Abog. Luz Juanivel Cordova OrunaTELEFONICA SAA Abog. Luz Juanivel Cordova Oruna S/. 40.00

20530689019 2024 04 2 IMAGEN INSTITUCIONALLic. Marco Fernando Cermeño DextreTELEFONICA SAA Lic. Marco Fernando Cermeño Dextre S/. 44.90

20530689019 2024 04 2 GERENCIA GENERAL REGIONALC.P.C Sandoval Baltazar Walter HugoTELEFONICA SAA C.P.C Sandoval Baltazar Walter Hugo S/. 44.90

20530689019 2024 04 2 SECRETARIA GENERAL Abog. Ricardo Tito Castromonte AlmendradesTELEFONICA SAA Abog. Ricardo Tito Castromonte AlmendradesS/. 60.00

20530689019 2024 04 2 GOBERNACION C.P.C. Fabian Koki Noriega BritoTELEFONICA SAA C.P.C. Fabian Koki Noriega Brito S/. 44.90

20530689019 2024 04 2 TESORERIA Mg. Rocío Magreth Castillo PinedaTELEFONICA SAA Mg. Rocío Magreth Castillo Pineda S/. 27.90

20530689019 2024 04 2 GRRNYGMA Ing. Ana Marlene Rosario GuerreroTELEFONICA SAA Ing. Ana Marlene Rosario Guerrero S/. 44.90

20530689019 2024 04 2 SUB GERENCIA DE ABASTECIMIENTO Y SERVICIOS GENERALESLic. Jhohan Stéfany Villegas MoralesTELEFONICA SAA Lic. Jhohan Stéfany Villegas Morales S/. 32.90

20530689019 2024 04 2 GRPPAT C.P.C. Rider Martín Flores FloresTELEFONICA SAA C.P.C. Rider Martín Flores Flores S/. 74.80

20530689019 2024 04 2 DIREPRO - CHIMBOTE Ing. Olivia Mercedes Longobardi HuamánTELEFONICA SAA Ing. Olivia Mercedes Longobardi Huamán S/. 267.80

20530689019 2024 04 2 DIREPRO - CHIMBOTE Ing. Olivia Mercedes Longobardi HuamánTELEFONICA SAA Ing. Olivia Mercedes Longobardi Huamán S/. 28.00

20530689019 2024 04 2 PESQUERIA - ÁNCASH Lic. José Antonio Huayaney PalmaTELEFONICA SAA Lic. José Antonio Huayaney Palma S/. 224.50

20530689019 2024 04 2 ENLACE LIMA C.P.C. Fabian Koki Noriega BritoTELEFONICA SAA C.P.C. Fabian Koki Noriega Brito S/. 99.60

20530689019 2024 04 2 DIRCETUR - HUARAZ Lic. Fernando Alberto Zevallos CamposTELEFONICA SAA Lic. Fernando Alberto Zevallos Campos S/. 162.50

20530689019 2024 04 2 DIRCETUR - CHIMBOTE Lic. Laidy Marissa López RomeroTELEFONICA SAA Lic. Laidy Marissa López Romero S/. 160.70

20530689019 2024 04 2 COER - ANCASH Ing. Gastone Rafael Macedo MenachoTELEFONICA SAA Ing. Gastone Rafael Macedo Menacho S/. 185.90

20530689019 2024 04 1 COER - ANCASH Ing. Gastone Rafael Macedo MenachoTELEFONICA SAA Ing. Gastone Rafael Macedo Menacho S/. 74.90

20530689019 2024 05 2 VICE GOBERNACION Lic. Angelly Milagritos Epifanía ChávezTELEFONICA SAA Lic. Angelly Milagritos Epifanía Chávez S/. 44.90

20530689019 2024 05 2 GERENCIA REGIONAL DE ADMINISTRACIONC.P.C. Erick Hugo Inchicaque MedinaTELEFONICA SAA C.P.C. Erick Hugo Inchicaque Medina S/. 40.00

20530689019 2024 05 2 CONSEJO REGIONAL Abog. Benjamín Yauri Sánchez TELEFONICA SAA Abog. Benjamín Yauri Sánchez S/. 40.00

20530689019 2024 05 2 ORCI Abog. Luz Juanivel Cordova OrunaTELEFONICA SAA Abog. Luz Juanivel Cordova Oruna S/. 40.00

20530689019 2024 05 2 IMAGEN INSTITUCIONALLic. Marco Fernando Cermeño DextreTELEFONICA SAA Lic. Marco Fernando Cermeño Dextre S/. 44.90

20530689019 2024 05 2 GERENCIA GENERAL REGIONALC.P.C Sandoval Baltazar Walter HugoTELEFONICA SAA C.P.C Sandoval Baltazar Walter Hugo S/. 44.90

20530689019 2024 05 2 SECRETARIA GENERAL Abog. Ricardo Tito Castromonte AlmendradesTELEFONICA SAA Abog. Ricardo Tito Castromonte AlmendradesS/. 60.00

20530689019 2024 05 2 GOBERNACION C.P.C. Fabian Koki Noriega BritoTELEFONICA SAA C.P.C. Fabian Koki Noriega Brito S/. 44.90

20530689019 2024 05 2 TESORERIA Mg. Rocío Magreth Castillo PinedaTELEFONICA SAA Mg. Rocío Magreth Castillo Pineda S/. 27.90

20530689019 2024 05 2 GRRNYGMA Ing. Ana Marlene Rosario GuerreroTELEFONICA SAA Ing. Ana Marlene Rosario Guerrero S/. 44.90
20530689019 2024 05 2 SUB GERENCIA DE ABASTECIMIENTO Y SERVICIOS GENERALESLic. Jhohan Stéfany Villegas MoralesTELEFONICA SAA Lic. Jhohan Stéfany Villegas Morales S/. 32.90

20530689019 2024 05 2 GRPPAT C.P.C. Rider Martín Flores FloresTELEFONICA SAA C.P.C. Rider Martín Flores Flores S/. 74.80

20530689019 2024 05 2 DIREPRO - CHIMBOTE Ing. Olivia Mercedes Longobardi HuamánTELEFONICA SAA Ing. Olivia Mercedes Longobardi Huamán S/. 267.80

20530689019 2024 05 2 DIREPRO - CHIMBOTE Ing. Olivia Mercedes Longobardi HuamánTELEFONICA SAA Ing. Olivia Mercedes Longobardi Huamán S/. 28.00

20530689019 2024 05 2 PESQUERIA - ÁNCASH Lic. José Antonio Huayaney PalmaTELEFONICA SAA Lic. José Antonio Huayaney Palma S/. 224.50

20530689019 2024 05 2 ENLACE LIMA C.P.C. Fabian Koki Noriega BritoTELEFONICA SAA C.P.C. Fabian Koki Noriega Brito S/. 99.60

20530689019 2024 05 2 DIRCETUR - HUARAZ Lic. Fernando Alberto Zevallos CamposTELEFONICA SAA Lic. Fernando Alberto Zevallos Campos S/. 162.50

20530689019 2024 05 2 DIRCETUR - CHIMBOTE Lic. Laidy Marissa López RomeroTELEFONICA SAA Lic. Laidy Marissa López Romero S/. 160.70

20530689019 2024 05 2 COER - ANCASH Ing. Gastone Rafael Macedo MenachoTELEFONICA SAA Ing. Gastone Rafael Macedo Menacho S/. 185.90

20530689019 2024 05 1 COER - ANCASH Ing. Gastone Rafael Macedo MenachoTELEFONICA SAA Ing. Gastone Rafael Macedo Menacho S/. 74.90

20530689019 2024 06 2 VICE GOBERNACION Lic. Angelly Milagritos Epifanía ChávezTELEFONICA SAA Lic. Angelly Milagritos Epifanía Chávez S/. 44.90

20530689019 2024 06 2 GERENCIA REGIONAL DE ADMINISTRACIONC.P.C. Erick Hugo Inchicaque MedinaTELEFONICA SAA C.P.C. Erick Hugo Inchicaque Medina S/. 40.00

20530689019 2024 06 2 CONSEJO REGIONAL Abog. Benjamín Yauri Sánchez TELEFONICA SAA Abog. Benjamín Yauri Sánchez S/. 40.00

20530689019 2024 06 2 ORCI Abog. Luz Juanivel Cordova OrunaTELEFONICA SAA Abog. Luz Juanivel Cordova Oruna S/. 40.00
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20530689019 2024 06 2 IMAGEN INSTITUCIONALLic. Marco Fernando Cermeño DextreTELEFONICA SAA Lic. Marco Fernando Cermeño Dextre S/. 44.90

20530689019 2024 06 2 GERENCIA GENERAL REGIONALC.P.C Sandoval Baltazar Walter HugoTELEFONICA SAA C.P.C Sandoval Baltazar Walter Hugo S/. 44.90

20530689019 2024 06 2 SECRETARIA GENERAL Abog. Ricardo Tito Castromonte AlmendradesTELEFONICA SAA Abog. Ricardo Tito Castromonte AlmendradesS/. 60.00

20530689019 2024 06 2 GOBERNACION C.P.C. Fabian Koki Noriega BritoTELEFONICA SAA C.P.C. Fabian Koki Noriega Brito S/. 44.90

20530689019 2024 06 2 TESORERIA Mg. Rocío Magreth Castillo PinedaTELEFONICA SAA Mg. Rocío Magreth Castillo Pineda S/. 27.90

20530689019 2024 06 2 GRRNYGMA Ing. Ana Marlene Rosario GuerreroTELEFONICA SAA Ing. Ana Marlene Rosario Guerrero S/. 44.90

20530689019 2024 06 2 SUB GERENCIA DE ABASTECIMIENTO Y SERVICIOS GENERALESLic. Jhohan Stéfany Villegas MoralesTELEFONICA SAA Lic. Jhohan Stéfany Villegas Morales S/. 32.90

20530689019 2024 06 2 GRPPAT C.P.C. Rider Martín Flores FloresTELEFONICA SAA C.P.C. Rider Martín Flores Flores S/. 74.80

20530689019 2024 06 2 DIREPRO - CHIMBOTE Ing. Olivia Mercedes Longobardi HuamánTELEFONICA SAA Ing. Olivia Mercedes Longobardi Huamán S/. 267.80

20530689019 2024 06 2 DIREPRO - CHIMBOTE Ing. Olivia Mercedes Longobardi HuamánTELEFONICA SAA Ing. Olivia Mercedes Longobardi Huamán S/. 28.00

20530689019 2024 06 2 PESQUERIA - ÁNCASH Lic. José Antonio Huayaney PalmaTELEFONICA SAA Lic. José Antonio Huayaney Palma S/. 224.50

20530689019 2024 06 2 ENLACE LIMA C.P.C. Fabian Koki Noriega BritoTELEFONICA SAA C.P.C. Fabian Koki Noriega Brito S/. 99.60

20530689019 2024 06 2 DIRCETUR - HUARAZ Lic. Fernando Alberto Zevallos CamposTELEFONICA SAA Lic. Fernando Alberto Zevallos Campos S/. 162.50

20530689019 2024 06 2 DIRCETUR - CHIMBOTE Lic. Laidy Marissa López RomeroTELEFONICA SAA Lic. Laidy Marissa López Romero S/. 160.70

20530689019 2024 06 2 COER - ANCASH Ing. Gastone Rafael Macedo MenachoTELEFONICA SAA Ing. Gastone Rafael Macedo Menacho S/. 185.90

20530689019 2024 06 1 COER - ANCASH Ing. Gastone Rafael Macedo MenachoTELEFONICA SAA Ing. Gastone Rafael Macedo Menacho S/. 74.90
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